
Date Time Location Guest Home
Monday, October 09, 2023 7:30 PM Winterville Chiefs Falcons

Thursday, October 12, 2023 7:30 PM Winterville Chiefs Panthers Canceled
Monday, October 16, 2023 6:30 PM Winterville Panthers Falcons
Tuesday, October 18, 2023 7:30 PM Winterville Chiefs Panthers 12-Oct

Thursday, October 19, 2023 7:30 PM Winterville Falcons Chiefs
Monday, October 23, 2023 7:30 PM Winterville Falcons Panthers Time Change

Thursday, October 26, 2023 6:30 PM Winterville Panthers Chiefs Time Change
Monday, October 30, 2023 7:30 PM Winterville Falcons Chiefs

Thursday, November 02, 2023 7:30 PM Winterville Chiefs Panthers
Monday, November 06, 2023 7:30 PM Winterville Panthers Falcons

Thursday, November 09, 2023 7:30 PM Winterville #3 Falcons #2 Chiefs
Monday, November 13, 2023 7:30 PM Winterville Winner Game 1 #1 Panthers

Ayden District Park: 3864 Jolly Rd. Ayden, NC 28513
Winterville Recreation Park: 332 Sylvania St. Winterville, NC 28590

End of Season Tournament

2023 Tackle Football Schedule
11-13 Year Old Division

Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697

Regular Season


	Sheet 1

